« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15464

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1

Date: Friday, April 12, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) NCF Triad East G

13

010
012
014

016
018
002
020
022
024
026
032
034
004
008

Field: gp 0sA

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) PTFC 2014 Select Jrs

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) NCF Triad East G 13 (11U) PTFC 2014 Select Jrs
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Yanabella Gonzalez
Natasha Mendoza
Valery Banos
Haylee Bernabe-
Saucedo
Lucy Small
Amelia Harrington
Sutton Huff
Hannah Brinkley
Emma Blackburn
Blakely Sheldon
Dayana Santiago-Villalva
Anna Kate Rice
Naomi Fernandez
Natalia Mendoza
Aleese Santamaria
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




