

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15464

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1 Field: BP 08A

Date: Friday, April 12, 2024 Time: 6:00 PM

Home: 13 (11U) NCF Triad East G Away: 13 (11U) PTFC 2014 Select Jrs

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 13 (11U) NCF Triad East G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 13 (11U) PTFC 2014 Select Jrs

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
0	Yanabella Gonzalez		:	:								
010	Natasha Mendoza		:	:								
012	Valery Banos		:	:								
014	Haylee Bernabe- Saucedo		:	:					:		:	
016	Lucy Small		:	:					:		:	
018	Amelia Harrington		:	:					:		:	
002	Sutton Huff		:	:					:		:	
020	Hannah Brinkley		:	:					:		:	
022	Emma Blackburn		:	:					:		:	
024	Blakely Sheldon		:	:					:		:	
026	Dayana Santiago-Villalva		:	:					:		:	
032	Anna Kate Rice		:	:					:		:	
034	Naomi Fernandez		:	:								
004	Natalia Mendoza		:	:					:		:	
800	Aleese Santamaria		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:									
			:									
			-									

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- C3 C4 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
  - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments